
General $831,737
Capital Outlay $2,698,111
Special Education $413,308

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.229
Owner Occupied $2.751
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.692
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $1.193
Capital Outlay $1.406

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,151,849
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,151,849Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $166,802,678
Owner Occupied $19,216,437
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $23,137,759

Total $209,156,874

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

11.2
26.3%

18.2

$48,957Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

9.5

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 110.713
9-12 43.742

119.333
49.046

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 163.735 178.307

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 182

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 25

District Dropout Rate 8.2%

% Special Needs Students* 24.7%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 48.3%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

91.7%

9

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 157

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 172

Educational Funds $14,628

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 172.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

3

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

45

2024-2025 Profile of Summit 54-6

Home County: Roberts

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 9.280 9.928

400 W Sherman Ave, Summit, SD 57266-0791

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $1,044,899

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $61,155

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $246,658
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,115,295
PK Instruction $31,098
Adult Instruction $0

$223,905
$10,770

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $40,412
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $128,952

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $630,874
County $24,307

State $1,705,342
Federal $142,509
Total $2,503,032

$364,899
$0
$0

$72,597

$292,842
$0
$0

$5,790

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$437,496 $298,632

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$5,805

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$180,970
$236,783

$87,473
$18,024

$658
$0

$145,043
$38,476

$0
$0
$0

$26,361

$80,398
$6,248

$0
$0

$245,066
$0

$3,679

$27,512

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$84,775 $5,800 $0
$0 $1,100 $0

$337,666 $177,769 $0

Salary Property Other
$975,999

$26,638
$0

$91,854
$123,491

$59,169
$0

$75,389
$35,461
$77,791
$28,671

$0
$0

$48,339

$219,549
$4,234

$0
$21,576
$31,853
$19,584

$0
$16,025

$6,542
$11,826

$3,689
$0
$0

$7,533

$56,191
$10,770

$0
$143,778

$32,986
$4,638

$0
$217,078

$22,180
$581

$12,636
$0
$0

$49,075

$110,685
$226

$0
$3,130
$5,662
$7,040
$1,100

$153,962
$21,919

$114,281
$1,220

$0
$0

$27,102

$0
$0
$0

$658
$0
$0
$0

$52,980
$145,043

$35,000
$0
$0
$0

$14,107

$4,288
$0
$0

$1,030
$49,039

$144
$0
$0

$1,371
$9,389

$0
$0

$246,658
$9,157

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Summit 54-6

Other Enterprise

$87,313

$165,651 $192,369

$2,261,450 $422,719 $321,322Total Expenditures

$1,542,803 $342,413 $549,914 $446,328 $247,788 $321,075


